Catholic Health LIFE Network Providers

Specialty Provider Address Phone Number
Allergy/Immunology Cumella, James 333 Internaional Dr., Buffalo NY 14221 716-633-5277
Ambulance Rural Metro - LaSalle Ambulance/Towns Ambulance 481 William Gaitor Pkwy, Buffalo NY 14215 716-882-8400
Ambulatory Services Buffalo Ambulatory Surgery Center 3095 Harlem Rd., Cheektowaga NY 14225 716-896-3815
Anesthesia Abbott Anesthesia 515 Abbott Rd., Buffalo NY 14220 716-826-6628
Audiology Buffalo Hearing and Speech 50 East North Street, Buffalo NY 14203 716-885-8318
Audiology Lakeshore Audiology 290 Center Rd., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-674-4188
Behavioral Health Catholic Charities - Msgr Carr Institute 70 West Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo NY 14214 716-835-9745
Behavioral Health Community Concern of WNY 6722 Erie Rd, Derby NY 716-947-5025
Behavioral Health Jewish Family Services 70 Barker St., Buffalo NY 14209 716-883-1914
Behavioral Health People, Inc 1219 N. Forest Rd., Williamsville, NY 14221 716-817-7400
Cardiology Cardiology Group of WNY 825 Wehrle Dr., Williamsville, NY 14221/310 Sterling Dr., Orchard Park, NY 14127 716-677-6800
Dentistry Baker Victory Healthcare Center 790 Ridge Rd., Lackawanna, NY 14218 716-828-9500
Dentistry Dr. Bob's Dental 3099 William St, Cheektowaga NY 14227 (Multiple Locations) 716-668-2998
Dentistry Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Associates of WNY 947 Ridge Rd., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-675-9777
Dermatology Burden, Patricia 400 International Dr., Williamsville, NY 14221 716-332-1620
Durable Medical Equipment Byram Healthcare 120 Bloomingdale Rd., White Plains NY 10605 914-286-2000
Durable Medical Equipment Medline Industries One Medline Place, Chicago, IL 60060 1-800-MEDLINE
Durable Medical Equipment Respiratory Services of WNY 80 French Rd., Cheektowaga NY 14227 716-656-7800
Emergency Response System Mercy PERS 144 Genessee St., Buffalo NY 14203 716-706-2420
Endocrinology Buffalo Endocrinology 600 Harlem Rd., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-332-2121
Gastroenterology Moore, Michael 2943 Seneca St., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-825-3601
General Surgery Southtowns Surgical Associates, PC 310 Sterling Dr. Ste 105. Orchard Park NY 14127 716-675-7730

Gynecology Mercy OB/GYN 515 Abbott Rd., Buffalo NY 14220 716-828-3520



Specialty

Hematology/Oncology

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency
Home Care Agency

Home Care Agency

Home Delivered Meals

Home Delivered Meals

Home Delivered Meals

Catholic Health LIFE Network Providers

Provider

Garbes, Isosceles

DaVita

US Renal Care

All Metro Home Care Services of New York, Inc
Allwel Western New york

Burd Home Health, Inc.
Community Care Companions Inc
Crane Home Care

Freedom Care

Goodcare Home Health Services, Inc
Healthforce WNY

Independent Nursing Care

Marton Care

McAuley Seton Home Care

Mercy Home Care

People Home Health Care Services
Schofield Certified Home Care
Trusted Choice

Willcare

WNY Independent Living
Feedmore WNY

Meals On Wheels for WNY, Inc

Meals on Wheels of Buffalo and Erie County, Inc

Address

3612 Seneca St., West Seneca NY 14224

Multiple Location

Multiple Locations

170 Franklin St., Buffalo NY 14202

41 Columbia St. Buffalo NY 14204

274 N. Goodman Street, Suite A403,Rochester, New York 14607
300 West Main St., Smithtown, NY 11787

40 Main St., Ste. #2, Hamburg NY 14075

300 International Dr Suite 149, Williamsville, NY 14221
1330 Niagara Falls Blvd Ste 202, Tonawanda NY 14150
295 Main St., Buffalo NY 14203

1038 Davis Rd., P.O. Box 489, West Falls, NY 14170
4476 Main St #108, Amherst, NY 14226

14 Appletree Business Park, Cheektowaga, NY 14227
144 Genessee St., Buffalo NY 14203

1219 N Forest Rd, Williamsville NY 14221

2757 Elmwood Ave, Buffalo NY 14217

500 Seneca St, Suite 501, Buffalo NY 14204

346 Delaware Ave., Buffalo NY 14202

3108 Main St, Buffalo NY 14214

100 James E Casey Dr, Buffalo, NY 14206

100 James E. Casey Drive, Buffalo NY 14206

122 Schiller St., Buffalo NY 14206

Phone Number

716-674-3104

866-544-6741

866-671-8772

516-821-4400xt1162

716-826-6245

585-510-4356

631-549-9500ex.118

716-648-2273,ext.110

716-215-2429

716-262-9743

716-855-2273

716-655-8776

716-772-3727

716-685-4870

716-706-2420

716-634-8132

716-874-2600xt422

716-431-5550

716-961-4520

716-836-0822

716-822-2002

716-822-2002

716-822-2002



Specialty

Home Delivered Meals

Home Delivered Meals

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Laboratory Services

Massage Therapy / Acuptunture
Massage Therapy / Acuptunture
Massage Therapy / Acuptunture
MDPP Services

Nephrology

Neurology

Neurosurgery

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab

Nursing Home & Rehab
Orthopedics

Other

Catholic Health LIFE Network Providers

Provider

Meals On Wheels of Ken-Ton Inc
Mom's Meals

Kenmore Mercy Hospital

Mercy Hospital of Buffalo

Mt Saint Marys Hospital

Sisters of Charity Hospital
Catholic Health Laboratory Services
East Aurora Acupunture

Hands on Massage and Bodywork
Invision Health

United Memorial Medical Center
Nephrology Associates

Samie, Mohammad Reza
Guterman, Lee

Autumn View - McGuire Group

Father Baker Manor

Garden Gate Health Care Facility - McGuire Group

Harris Hill Nursing Facility - McGuire Group
McAuley Residence

Mercy Nursing Facility at OLV

Seneca Health Care Facility - McGuire Group
St. Catherine Laboure Health Care Center
University Orthopaedic Services

Catholic Charities of Buffalo

Address
169 Sheridan Parkside Dr., Tonawanda, NY 14150

100 James E Casey Dr, Buffalo, NY 14206
2950 EImwood Ave., Kenmore NY 14217

565 Abbott Rd., Buffalo NY 14220

5300 Military Rd, Lewiston NY 14092

2157 Main St., Buffalo NY/ 2605 Harlem Rd., Cheektowaga, NY
Multiple Services

502 Main Street, East Aurora NY 14052

3850 Seneca St, West Seneca, NY 14224

400 International Driver, Williamsville NY 14221
164 Washington Ave, Batavia NY 14020

1306 Sweet Home Rd., Amherst NY 14228
515 Abbott Rd., Buffalo NY 14220

200 Sterling Dr., Orchard Park NY 14127

4650 Southwestern Blvd, Hamburg NY 14075
6400 Powers Rd., Orchard Park, NY 14127
560 Delaware Ave., Ste 400, Buffalo NY 14202
2699 Wehrle Dr., Williamsville NY 14221
1503 Military Rd., Kenmore NY 14217

55 Melroy Ave., Lackawanna NY 14218

560 Delaware Ave., Ste 400, Buffalo NY 14202
2157 Main St., Buffalo NY 14214

3435 Main St., Buffalo NY 14214

741 Delaware Ave., Buffalo NY 14209

Phone Number
716-874-3595

(716) 822-2002
716-447-6100
716-826-7000
716-298-2259
716-891-2400
716-862-1150
716-714-5837
716-675-2225
716-631-3555
585-922-0058
716-712-0850
716-828-3400
716-803-1507
716-648-2450
716-667-0001
716-668-8100
716-632-3700
716-447-6600
716-819-5301
716-828-0500
716-862-2043
716-204-3257

716-856-4494



Catholic Health LIFE Network Providers

Specialty Provider Address Phone Number
Other Community Music School 217 E Delavan Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 716-884-4887
Other Hamburg Adult Day Services - Town of Hamburg 4540 Southwestern Blvd., Hamburg NY 14075 716-646-0255
Pharmacy 2121 Main Street aka Pharmacy in the Square 134 Bennett Rd., Cheektowaga NY 14227 716-601-3333
Pharmacy Catholic Health Infusion Pharmacy (CHIP) 6350 Transit Rd., Depew NY 14043 716-706-2320
Pharmacy Parkview Pharmacy 3920 Main St suite 100, Amherst, NY 14226 716-876-2323
Pharmacy Pharmacy In The Square, LLC 940 Union Rd, West Seneca, NY 14224 716-601-3333
Pharmacy Union Pharmacy 1769 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-675-4133
Podiatry Fitzgerald, Barry 843 McKinley Pkwy., Buffalo, NY 14220 716-828-2641
Podiatry Gutsin, Steven Bruce 41 Bender Dr., Orchard Park, NY 14127 716-646-6006
Podiatry Pure Podiatry 1094 E Lovejoy St # 1, Buffalo, NY 14206 716-897-3720
Podiatry Ruggiero, Samuel 2507 Harlem Rd., Cheektowaga, NY 14225 716-896-6262
Psychiatry & Neurology Psychiatry Dr. Sanjay Gupta 65 Via Foresta Lane, Williamsville NY 14221 716-895-6700
Pulmonary Disease Durante, David 290 Center St., West Seneca, NY 14224 716-677-0850
Radiology Buffalo Ultrasound 388 Evans St, Williamsville NY 14221 716-631-2262
Radiology Southtowns Radiology Associates 3040 Amsdell Rd., Hamburg NY 14075 716-558-5140
Respiratory Equipment Catholic Health Home Respiratory 435 Lawrence Bell Drive, Suite 12, Williamsville NY 14221 716-681-2242
Rheumatology Buffalo Rheumatology Associates 3055 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY 14127 716-675-2500
Transportation A Stella Transport 2821 Pine Avenue, Niagara Falls, New York 14301 716-371-0960
Transportation Aries Transportation Services 100 River Rock Dr., Ste. 203, Buffalo NY 14207 716-362-9701
Transportation Buffalo Transportation 289 Ramsdell Ave., Buffalo NY 14216 716-877-5600
Transportation LGM Transportation 8700 Nottingham Terrace, Buffalo NY 14221 716-428-3339
Transportation PLS lll, LLC dba Cedar Bus 401 East Amherst St., Buffalo NY 14215 716-898-7924

Transportation Zoom Tranportation 81 Botsford Place, Buffalo NY 14216 716-466-9666



Specialty
Urology

Vision Services

Vision Services

Catholic Health LIFE Network Providers

Provider
WNY Urology

Eye Care and Vision Associates (ECVA)

Olmsted Center for Sight

Address
3085 Harlem Rd, Cheektowaga, NY 14225

932 Elmwood Ave., Buffalo NY 14222

1170 Main St., Buffalo NY 14209

Phone Number
716-844-5000

716-648-5329

716-882-1025



